


Antique Bronze Artichoke

Decoration inspired by nature
Handorafted

A classic addition to any room

Code: 19839
Dimensions: 10L x 10W x 10H

Description

Specification
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This is the Antique Bronze Artichoke, this quirky acccessory gives a realistic reflection of an artichoke with its delicate detailing. It has been finished in antique bronze
giving it an on trend and stylish look, it would look great teamed with its larger version (19838) and used as a decorative omament

Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:
CBM:

10cm
10cm
10cm
0.20kg
0.0700

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140983997
Bronze

Resin

12

48



